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School Office Hours
7:30 am —4:00 pm

Telephone: 414-421-4000
Fax: 414-421-4071

Web Site:
www.martinlutherhs.org

MARTIN LUTHER
HIGH SCHOOL

Academic Year Calendar

August

13
20

2018-2019

Firm Foundations PD
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL—FRESHMEN

September

3

Labor Day Holiday—NO SCHOOL

October

12
18
19

26
31

ML/MLHS/LCL PD—NO SCHOOL
Parent-Teacher Conferences 5pm-8pm
Parent-Teacher Conf. 9am-12pm—NO
SCHOOL

Student Help Day

Firm Foundations—NO SCHOOL

November

1-2

22-23

Lutheran Teachers Convention—
NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Holiday—NO SCHOOL

December

17-31

Christmas Break—NO SCHOOL

January

1-2
8
9-11
21

New Year Holiday—NO SCHOOL
End of Semester—Student Help Day
First Semester Exams

MLK Jr. Holiday—NO SCHOOL

February

1
22

March

Firm Foundations PD—NO SCHOOL
ML/MLHS/LCL PD—NO SCHOOL

Parent-Teacher Conferences 5pm-8pm
Parent-Teacher Conf. 9am-12pm—NO
SCHOOL

Spring Break—NO SCHOOL

Student Help Day
Easter Holiday—NO SCHOOL
Easter Holiday—NO SCHOOL

Memorial Day—NO SCHOOL
End of Semester—Student Help Day
Second Semester Exams

Graduation

January 19
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